November 3, 2020 General Election

Early Voting Location and Hours

Location: The Orleans County Board of Elections Office
14016 State Route 31
Albion, NY 14411

Phone number: 585-589-3274

Early voting dates and hours:

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

October 24,
October 25,
October 26,
October 27,
October 28,
October 29,
October 30,
October 31,

November 1, 2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

to 2:00 p.m.
to 2:00 p.m.
to 5:00 p.m.
to 8:00 p.m.
to 8:00 p.m.
to 5:00 p.m.
to 5:00 p.m.
to 2:00 p.m.
to 2:00 p.m.



